
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

110110A2 E GR AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:57 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

8:01 AM 1695 SE REGNER RD1

8:02 AM 1820 SE REGNER RD2

8:02 AM SE REGNER RD @ SE 19TH ST3

8:02 AM SE REGNER RD @ SE CLEVELAND AVE4

8:03 AM SE CLEVELAND AVE@SE SPRUCE/SE 22ND CT5

8:04 AM SE CLEVELAND AVE @ SE 27TH ST6

8:05 AM SE CLEVELAND DR @ SE MORLAN PL7

8:08 AM 1625 SE ROBERTS AVE (VILLAGE SQ APTS)8

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES9

112112A2 E GR AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:49 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:58 AM 1301 NE 8TH ST - BRISTOL WOODS APTS1

8:04 AM 1201 NE 8TH ST - BRISTOL WOODS APTS2

8:09 AM 1200 E POWELL BLVD-JAMESTOWN APTS3

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES4

8:34 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

113113A2 E GR AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:55 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

7:57 AM 723 NE ROBERTS AVE1

8:00 AM NE KELLY AVE @ NE 4TH ST2

8:02 AM NE 3RD ST @ NE ELLIOTT AVE3

8:03 AM NE 3RD ST @ NE JUNIPER AVE4

8:05 AM 340 NE CLEVELAND-Yorktown by ClevelandStation5

8:08 AM 476 NE CLEVELAND AVE - IRONCREST6

8:11 AM 469 NE LIBERTY AVE7

8:12 AM 124 NE LIBERTY AVE8

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES9

116116A2 E GR AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:48 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

7:50 AM 649 W POWELL BLVD1

7:51 AM 801 W POWELL BLVD2

7:52 AM W POWELL BLVD @ NW WILLOWBROOK CT3

7:53 AM W POWELL BLVD @ THE RIDGE AT BELLA VISTA4

7:56 AM NW BIRDSDALE AVE@NW 1ST ST (N INTERSECTION)5

7:56 AM 196 NW BIRDSDALE AVE6

7:57 AM 2175 NW 5TH ST7

7:59 AM NW BELLA VISTA DR @ NW 6TH DR8

8:00 AM GRESHAM HTS LEARNING CENTER9

8:01 AM NW DIVISION ST @ NW WONDERVIEW CT10

8:02 AM NW DIVISION ST @ NW BELLA VISTA PL11

8:03 AM SMALL WORLD-Drwy on Angeline-CountsVary12

8:05 AM NW 3RD ST @ NW TOWLE AVE13

8:06 AM NW TOWLE AVE @ NW 5TH CT14

8:07 AM NW TOWLE AVE @ NW 9TH ST15

8:09 AM NW WALLULA AVE @ NW 1ST ST16

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES17

117117A2 E GR AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:53 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

8:02 AM 37 NW SLERET AVE2

8:03 AM NW 1ST ST @ NW FLORENCE AVE3

8:04 AM NW 4TH ST @ NW 3RD ST4

8:05 AM NW 4TH ST @ NW NORMAN AVE5

8:06 AM NW 8TH ST @ NW DAY DR6

8:07 AM NW DIVISION ST @ NW FLORENCE AVE7

8:07 AM 890 NW DIVISION ST - DIVISION 890 APTS8

8:09 AM EASTMAN HGHTS APTS - 301 NW EASTMAN PKY9

8:09 AM NW 1ST ST @ NW AVA AVE10

8:10 AM 234 NW 1ST ST11

8:10 AM 135 NW MILLER AVE-GrLearnCntr12

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES13

119119A2 E GR AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:51 AM SPRINGWATER TRAIL HS (STHS)

7:57 AM 187 SW EASTMAN Pkwy-EastPark Apts1

7:59 AM 260 SW TOWLE AVE-STEPPING STONE DAYCARE2

8:01 AM 1200 W POWELL BLVD3

8:04 AM "Springwater Corridor" 304 SW Eastman Pkwy4

8:07 AM SW 7TH ST @ SW 4TH ST5

8:08 AM SW 4TH ST @ SW EASTMAN CT6

8:09 AM SW 4TH ST @ SW VICTORIA CT7

8:10 AM SW 4TH ST @ SW WALTERS DR8

8:12 AM 260 SE HOOD AVE9

8:13 AM SE ROBERTS AVE @ SE 4TH ST10

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES11

168168A2 E GR AM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:46 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

7:50 AM 740 SE HOGAN RD

7:50 AM 755 SE HOGAN RD - EAST 25 APTS1

7:53 AM SE ROBERTS DR @ SE LIBERTY AVE2

7:56 AM SE ELLIOTT AVE @ SE LINDEN CT3

7:57 AM SE 15TH ST@SE16TH ST4

7:58 AM 335 SE 16TH ST5

8:00 AM 1119 SE ROBERTS AVE - MISA'S MINIS6

8:02 AM SE 9TH ST @ SE LIBERTY AVE7

8:03 AM SE 9TH ST @ SE ATHERTON AVE8

8:07 AM 1833 SE 6TH ST - EDISON APTS9

8:09 AM SE 6TH ST @ SE RENE AVE10

8:15 AM EAST GRESHAM ES11

8:33 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT
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ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

110110P2 E GR PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:17 PM 1625 SE ROBERTS AVE (VILLAGE SQ APTS)2

3:18 PM 1695 SE REGNER RD3

3:19 PM 1820 SE REGNER RD4

3:19 PM SE REGNER RD @ SE 19TH ST5

3:19 PM SE REGNER RD @ SE CLEVELAND AVE6

3:19 PM SE CLEVELAND AVE@SE SPRUCE/SE 22ND CT7

3:20 PM SE CLEVELAND AVE @ SE 27TH ST8

3:20 PM SE CLEVELAND DR @ SE MORLAN PL9

3:26 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

113113P2 E GR PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:17 PM 340 NE CLEVELAND-Yorktown by ClevelandStation2

3:18 PM 476 NE CLEVELAND AVE - IRONCREST3

3:20 PM NE KELLY AVE @ NE 4TH ST4

3:20 PM NE 3RD ST @ NE ELLIOTT AVE5

3:21 PM NE 3RD ST @ NE JUNIPER AVE6

3:23 PM 723 NE ROBERTS AVE7

3:26 PM 469 NE LIBERTY AVE8

3:26 PM 124 NE LIBERTY AVE9

3:29 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

116116P2 E GR PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:19 PM 649 W POWELL BLVD2

3:19 PM 801 W POWELL BLVD3

3:20 PM W POWELL BLVD @ NW WILLOWBROOK CT4

3:20 PM W POWELL BLVD @ THE RIDGE AT BELLA VISTA5

3:21 PM NW BIRDSDALE AVE@NW 1ST ST (N INTERSECTION)6

3:21 PM 196 NW BIRDSDALE AVE7

3:22 PM 2175 NW 5TH ST8

3:22 PM NW BELLA VISTA DR @ NW 6TH DR9

3:23 PM GRESHAM HTS LEARNING CENTER10

3:23 PM NW DIVISION ST @ NW WONDERVIEW CT11

3:24 PM NW DIVISION ST @ NW BELLA VISTA PL12

3:24 PM SMALL WORLD-Drwy on Angeline-CountsVary13

3:25 PM NW 3RD ST @ NW TOWLE AVE14

3:26 PM NW TOWLE AVE @ NW 5TH CT15

3:26 PM NW TOWLE AVE @ NW 9TH ST16

3:27 PM NW WALLULA AVE @ NW 1ST ST17

3:32 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

117117P2 E GR PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:19 PM 37 NW SLERET AVE2

3:20 PM NW 1ST ST @ NW FLORENCE AVE3

3:20 PM NW 4TH ST @ NW 3RD ST4

3:21 PM NW 4TH ST @ NW NORMAN AVE5

3:22 PM NW 8TH ST @ NW DAY DR6

3:23 PM NW DIVISION ST @ NW FLORENCE AVE7

3:23 PM 890 NW DIVISION ST - DIVISION 890 APTS8

3:25 PM EASTMAN HGHTS APTS - 301 NW EASTMAN PKY9

3:25 PM NW 1ST ST @ NW AVA AVE10

3:25 PM 234 NW 1ST ST11

3:26 PM 135 NW MILLER AVE-GrLearnCntr12

3:26 PM GRCity Learnin Cntr-135 NW MILLER-CountsVary

3:29 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

119119P2 E GR PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:17 PM 260 SE HOOD AVE2

3:19 PM SW 4TH ST @ SW VICTORIA CT3

3:19 PM SW 4TH ST @ SW EASTMAN CT4

3:20 PM SW 4TH ST @ SW 7TH ST5

3:20 PM 187 SW EASTMAN Pkwy-EastPark Apts6

3:21 PM 260 SW TOWLE AVE-STEPPING STONE DAYCARE7

3:22 PM 1200 W POWELL BLVD8

3:24 PM "Springwater Corridor" 304 SW Eastman Pkwy9

3:26 PM SE ROBERTS AVE @ SE 4TH ST10

3:28 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

135135P2 E GR PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:17 PM 1200 E POWELL BLVD-JAMESTOWN APTS2

3:19 PM 1301 NE 8TH ST - BRISTOL WOODS APTS3

3:20 PM 1201 NE 8TH ST - BRISTOL WOODS APTS4

3:23 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

168168P2 E GR PM Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM EAST GRESHAM ES

3:15 PM EAST GRESHAM ES1

3:16 PM 755 SE HOGAN RD - EAST 25 APTS2

3:17 PM SE ROBERTS DR @ SE LIBERTY AVE3

3:19 PM SE ELLIOTT AVE @ SE LINDEN CT4

3:20 PM SE 15TH ST@SE16TH ST5

3:20 PM 335 SE 16TH ST6

3:22 PM 1119 SE ROBERTS AVE - MISA'S MINIS7

3:23 PM SE 9TH ST @ SE LIBERTY AVE8

3:24 PM SE 9TH ST @ SE ATHERTON AVE9

3:25 PM 1833 SE 6TH ST - EDISON APTS10

3:26 PM SE 6TH ST @ SE RENE AVE11

3:28 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT
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